First Name Last Name Finish Time Swim Split Rank

Kevin
Skylar
Aiden
Dempsey
Grant
Zoey
London
Anna
Olivia
Lauren
Grace
Kieran
Marsal

Herrington
Herrington
Fodor
McDonald
Zahm
Shimmel
Hamilton
Burlingame
Burlingame
Malonie
Malonie
Fodor
Fenton

0:24:10
0:27:10
0:31:30
0:31:32
0:31:46
0:34:26
0:37:11
0:37:45
0:39:53
0:40:27
0:41:00
0:52:58
N/A

6:57
7:31
7:54
7:06
7:16
6:52
7:33
8:24
8:05
9:22
8:45
8:41
8:08
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14:27
15:29
17:40
18:37
18:41
20:13
24:14:00
22:40
23:36
27:15:00
27:51:00
32:54:00
N/A
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N/A

Run Split
7:46
9:50
10:56
10:49
10:49
12:21
10:24
11:41
13:12
8:50
9:24
16:23
N/A

Rank
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N/A

Finish Time Again
0:24:10
0:27:10
0:31:30
0:31:32
0:31:46
0:34:26
0:37:11
0:37:45
0:39:53
0:40:27
0:41:00
0:52:58

N/A



